substantially completed 
within the last five (5) years 
and that is similar to the 
proposed works, where the 

participation exceeds US 
Dollars Two Million (US$ 
2,000,000.0).  

Lot 2 

Minimum average annual 
construction turnover of US 
Dollars Four Million Five 
Hundred Thousand (US$ 
4,500,000.00), calculated as 
total certified payments 
received for contracts in 
progress or completed, within 
the last three (3) years. 

Availability of financial 
resources of not less than US 
Dollars Five Hundred Fifty 
Thousand (US$ 550,000.00). 

Participation as a contractor, 
Joint Venture partner, or 
Subcontractor, in at least one 
(1) contract that has been 
satisfactorily and 
substantially completed 
within the last five (5) years 
and that is similar to the 
proposed works, where the 
value of the B
participation exceeds US 
Dollars Two Million Two 
Hundred Thousand (US$ 
2,200,000.0).  

The qualification criteria are more completely described in the Bidding Documents. 

6. To obtain further information and inspect the bidding documents, Bidders should contact (during 
working days from Monday to Friday from 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM, excluding weekends and holidays):